
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 7C 

Week 6 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 – Thursday, September 26, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents/Guardians 
 
As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday are a day off in light of the Saudi National 
Day holidays. 
Saudi National Day Celebrations will take place in school for students as follows: 
Boys Section: Wednesday, 25th of September 2024 
Girls Section: Thursday, 26th of September 2024 
 
Regards  
AIS Administration 
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Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 
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12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Tuesday English Math Islamic Art S.H Support Arabic 

Wednesday Math Islamic English ICT Music I.C Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday English Islamic Arabic 
Activity 
Period 

ICT Math Library Social 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

Struggling- impairments 
frustration 

 
 

Selectively Permeable, 

diffusion, osmosis, 

endocytosis, exocytosis 

 

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

Science Tuesday Lesson 1: Structure and Function of Cells 8-10 

  اللغة العربية
 الخميس

 
الوصل همزة ،رالأمالمذكر والمؤنث  ،     

24،29،31 
 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Vocabulary in Context: Tutors Teach Seniors  P.62 

Homework on the 

notebook. (fill in the 

blanks) 

2 Math 1-4 Subtract integers 30 Page 30, questions 4,5,6 

3 Islamic 

الفقه والسلوك/ الوحدة الثالثة: )المسح على الخفين والجوربين والجبيرة( 

على الخفين والجوربين والجبيرة( + الوحدة الدرس الخامس:)المسح 

 (الرابعة:)التيمم

 

إلى 150ص

+ 156ص

-158ص

إلى 

162ص  

 

4 Art Art and Social Life   

5 S.H 50-46 الحضارات القديمة  

6 Support 1-4 Subtract integers   

7 Arabic  49ص  48 -44 التواصل الشفهي  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 1-4 Subtract integers 31  

2 Islamic 
الدرس السادس :)فضل الرباط  /والشكر( )الصبر  الوحدة الثانيةحديث/ 

 (في سبيل الله

 106ص

إلى 

108ص  

 

3 English 
Comprehension Check  

Grammar - Conjunctions 

P .67 

P.68 
 

4 ICT 
.Continue Lesson 2:Writing Formulas with Microsoft 

Excel 
15-16  

5 Music Piano   

6 I.C Roboparade   

7 Support 50-51  التواصل الشفهي  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Narrative writing NB  

2 Islamic  سورتي الهمزة والعصرالتفسير / الوحدة السادسة :) تفسير 70إلى68ص  (   

3 Arabic  صدقة: نص الاستماع   55- 52  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 ICT Lesson 3 :Using Formulas 
17-18-19-

20 
 

6 Math 1-4 Subtract integers 32 Page 31- questions 7,8,9 

7 Library Narrative writing NB  

8 Social Lesson 2: War Agreements   12-13-14 Do page: 15 

 

 


